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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A41_02_PRECRUSH\A41_02_PRECRUSH182.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A41_02_PRECRUSH.afg
7/6/2015 ,  15:56 ,  duration  9 min 52 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 6062321 ,  CCD-Z  = 54436
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.8 100.0  0.716  0.847  0.707     71
      #20       #16     2.5  99.2  0.723  0.849  0.697    551
      #30       #20     4.1  96.7  0.768  0.859  0.700   2342
      #40       #30     6.5  92.6  0.823  0.868  0.723  11382
      #50       #40    22.9  86.1  0.885  0.892  0.746 119849
      #60       #50    22.1  63.2  0.901  0.901  0.734 222799
      #70       #60    17.4  41.1  0.904  0.904  0.720 274178
     #140       #70    22.0  23.7  0.896  0.905  0.708 953124
      PAN      #140     1.7   1.7  0.862  0.920  0.711 8629902

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #70 #45 #35 #25 #18 #160

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

q3 [%/µm]

0

5

10

15

20

retained [%]

A41_02_PRECRUSH182.rdf

Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 169.4
 50.0 268.6
 90.0 506.1

SPAN3 = 1.253 
U3 = 1.722 
Mv3(x) = 316.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 189.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.872
Mean value Symm3 = 0.894
Mean value b/l3 = 0.708
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.490
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.617
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